
VA Hero 5K Oct 7, 2017

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 95 Chance Brown 19 19 24 M  15-19

2 134 Abby Lee 13 20 41 F  11-14

3 98 April Galloway 32 20 55 F  30-34

4 101 Mark Beck 38 21 41 M  35-39

5 126 Jerry "Chip" Graham 55 23 20 M  55-59

6 144 Britt Austin 33 25 06 F  30-34

7 128 Steve Shive 64 25 44 M  60-64

8 117 Helen Malone 48 25 59 F  45-49

9 120 Melissa Talbert 50 26 20 F  50-54

10 99 Paige Wingler 33 26 25 F  30-34

11 145 Jack Sayewich 64 26 26 M  60-64

12 94 Daniel Livengood 17 27 14 M  15-19

13 92 Michael Darby 11 27 32 M  11-14

14 129 Robert Paratore 66 27 48 M  65-Over

15 114 Diane Cox 46 28 27 F  45-49

16 105 Laura Stotts 41 28 36 F  40-44

17 96 Elizabeth Carlisle 23 28 37 F  20-24

18 148 Merissa Short 36 28 38 F  35-39

19 152 Malaysia Dillard 9 30 00 F  0-10

20 155 Davonia Michael 45 30 10 F  45-49

21 133 Marie Auten 39 30 36 F  35-39

22 100 Kelly Corriher 35 30 53 F  35-39

23 108 Heather Lowman 43 31 36 F  40-44

24 123 Mickey Bean 51 31 46 M  50-54

25 150 Greg Jones 48 32 59 M  45-49

26 132 Theresa Owens 36 32 59 F  35-39

27 131 Kenny Fortner 55 33 04 M  55-59

28 149 Nate Thompson 11 33 43 M  11-14

29 142 John Henson 44 33 49 M  40-44

30 97 Jennifer Corriher 28 34 26 F  25-29

31 157 Sherina Steele 32 34 32 F  30-34

32 138 Jennifer Board 36 34 33 F  35-39

33 156 Lindsey Griffin 33 34 51 F  30-34

34 135 Sharon Earnhardt 58 34 52 F  55-59

35 153 Joe Paskrewilz 61 35 21 M  60-64

36 137 Donnie Smith 55 37 37 F  55-59

37 93 Colton Walters 12 41 37 M  11-14

38 110 Vikki Aldridge 44 41 38 F  40-44

39 113 Todd Aldridge 45 41 39 M  45-49

40 141 Tamara Henson 43 41 42 F  40-44

41 146 Lilleigh Lefler 8 43 35 F  0-10

42 147 Jennifer Lefler 33 43 37 F  30-34

43 139 Tracey Cowan 48 47 24 F  45-49

44 125 Cathy Shinn 52 47 42 F  50-54

45 158 Betty Chunn 55 48 03 F  55-59

46 143 Danielle Henson 23 48 45 F  20-24

47 136 Shelia Gillespie 58 49 22 F  55-59

48 154 James Moore 61 49 26 M  60-64

49 140 Kaitlin Cowan 20 49 31 F  20-24

50 122 Faith Moore 51 50 09 F  50-54

51 119 Lori Thompson 49 50 38 F  45-49

52 118 Kim Walters 48 50 39 F  45-49

53 111 Carol Grubbs 45 51 15 F  45-49

54 102 Jody Rushing 39 51 16 M  35-39

55 127 Clarence "Buck" Keziah 61 53 04 M  60-64

56 151 Kim McCorkle 51 58 34 F  50-54



VA Hero 5K Oct 7, 2017

Male Over All:

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 94 Chance Brown 19 19 24 M  15-19 1

Female Over All:

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 134 Abby Lee 13 20 41 F  11-14 2

Female  0-10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 152 Malaysia Dillard 9 30 00  0-10 19

2 146 Lilleigh Lefler 8 43 35  0-10 41

Female  20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 96 Elizabeth Carlisle 23 28 37  20-24 17

2 143 Danielle Henson 23 48 45  20-24 46

3 140 Kaitlin Cowan 20 49 31  20-24 49

Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 97 Jennifer Corriher 28 34 26  25-29 30

Female  30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 98 April Galloway 32 20 55  30-34 3

2 144 Britt Austin 33 25 06  30-34 6

3 99 Paige Wingler 33 26 25  30-34 10

4 157 Sherina Steele 32 34 32  30-34 31

5 156 Lindsey Griffin 33 34 51  30-34 33

6 147 Jennifer Lefler 33 43 37  30-34 42

Female  35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 148 Merissa Short 36 28 38  35-39 18

2 133 Marie Auten 39 30 36  35-39 21

3 100 Kelly Corriher 35 30 53  35-39 22

4 132 Theresa Owens 36 32 59  35-39 26

5 138 Jennifer Board 36 34 33  35-39 32

Female  40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 105 Laura Stotts 41 28 36  40-44 16

2 108 Heather Lowman 43 31 36  40-44 23

3 110 Vikki Aldridge 44 41 38  40-44 38

4 141 Tamara Henson 43 41 42  40-44 40

Female  45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 117 Helen Malone 48 25 59  45-49 8

2 114 Diane Cox 46 28 27  45-49 15

3 155 Davonia Michael 45 30 10  45-49 20

4 139 Tracey Cowan 48 47 24  45-49 43

5 119 Lori Thompson 49 50 38  45-49 51

6 118 Kim Walters 48 50 39  45-49 52

7 111 Carol Grubbs 45 51 15  45-49 53

Female  50-54



VA Hero 5K Oct 7, 2017

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 120 Melissa Talbert 50 26 20  50-54 9

2 125 Cathy Shinn 52 47 42  50-54 44

3 122 Faith Moore 51 50 09  50-54 50

4 151 Kim McCorkle 51 58 34  50-54 56

Female  55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 135 Sharon Earnhardt 58 34 52  55-59 34

2 137 Donnie Smith 55 37 37  55-59 36

3 158 Betty Chunn 55 48 03  55-59 45

4 136 Shelia Gillespie 58 49 22  55-59 47

Male  11-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 92 Michael Darby 11 27 32  11-14 13

2 149 Nate Thompson 11 33 43  11-14 28

3 93 Colton Walters 12 41 37  11-14 37

Male  15-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 94 Daniel Livengood 17 27 14  15-19 12

Male  35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 101 Mark Beck 38 21 41  35-39 4

2 102 Jody Rushing 39 51 16  35-39 54

Male  40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 142 John Henson 44 33 49  40-44 29

Male  45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 150 Greg Jones 48 32 59  45-49 25

2 113 Todd Aldridge 45 41 39  45-49 39

Male  50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 123 Mickey Bean 51 31 46  50-54 24

Male  55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 126 Jerry "Chip" Graham 55 23 20  55-59 5

2 131 Kenny Fortner 55 33 04  55-59 27

Male  60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 128 Steve Shive 64 25 44  60-64 7

2 145 Jack Sayewich 64 26 26  60-64 11

3 153 Joe Paskrewilz 61 35 21  60-64 35

4 154 James Moore 61 49 26  60-64 48

5 127 Clarence "Buck" Keziah 61 53 04  60-64 55

Male  65-Over

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec AgeGrp Finish

1 129 Robert Paratore 66 27 48  65-Over 14

FUN RUN:



VA Hero 5K Oct 7, 2017

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 70 Peter Brown 9 4 25

2 72 Makayla Reep 6 4 58

3 69 Shana Miller 6 5 18

4 71 Callie Reep 5 5 19

5 68 Logan Moujahed 5 5 36


